

**Act VIII 34 of 2020**

Order No.36 dt. 17.05.2025

O.P files minor's Hazira. Let it be kept with the record.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- Sri S.Jha  
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- Sri S.Jha  
District Judge, Hooghly