

Act VIII-34/2020

Order No.46

02.04.2026

Regular P.O. is busy in SIR duty. Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sessions
Judge, F.T.C., 2nd Court, Hooghly Sadar is in-charge.

Today is fixed for hearing of petition.

Parties file respective lawyer's hazirah.

The case is adjourned today.

To 01-07-2026 for hearing of petition.

D & C by me.

Sd/ -

ADJ

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly. I/C